FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

1° FASE PREB-BENJ SAN FDO.

SAN FERNANDO, 26/12/2020

Prueba 8
26/12/2020 - 17:29

Masc., 100m Espalda

Benjamin 2009
Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

DSQ
DSQ

ERASO GRANADO, Mario

50m: 44.35 44.35 100m:

PEREZ SANCHEZ, Jesus

50m: 49.61 49.61 100m:

CAMACHO CARO, Hugo

50m: 52.79 52.79 100m:

LOPEZ BAZAN, Gonzalo

50m: 53.65 53.65 100m:

ALMARCHA MARIN, Gonzalo

50m: 53.44 53.44 100m:

DELGADO BARRAMEDA, Hugo

50m: 1:01.29 1:01.29 100m:

JIMENEZ ROMAY, Victor
VIDAL VIDAL, Manuel Rocio

AN

09
1:31.87

09
1:44.97

09
1:48.17

09
1:48.36

09
1:51.60

09
2:05.55

09
09

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
47.52

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
55.36

C.D.N. Sanlucar
55.38

C.D.N. Sanlucar
54.71

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
58.16

C.N. Portuense
1:04.26

C.N. Portuense
C.D.N. Sanlucar

Tiempo

1:31.87

1:44.97

1:48.17

1:48.36

1:51.60

2:05.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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